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PERINS

SCHOOL

Anticipated date and cost

Number of Days

2025-26

2026-27

2027-28

2028-29

2029-30

PE Manchester City FC (invite only)

March

Year Group

Y7

Y7

Y7

Y7

Y7

Approx. Cost

£420

Osmington Bay

July (First Weekend)

Year Group

Y8

Y8

Y8

Y8

Y8

Approx. Cost

£250

GCSE History Battlefields

February (First Weekend )

Year Group

Y9

Y9

Y9

Y9

Y9

Approx. Cost

£498

Costa Rica

October Half Term

11

Year Group

Y10 & 11

Y10 & 11

Y10 & 11

Approx. Cost

£2,795

Ski Trip (Europe)

Easter Half Term (First Week)

Year Group

Y9 & 10

Y9 & 10

Approx. Cost

£1,500

GCSE Geography (Eden Project)

TBC

Year Group

Y10

Y10

Y10

Y10

Y10

Approx. Cost

TBC

GCSE French (Paris)

May Half Term

Year Group

Y9/Y10

Y9/Y10

Y9/Y10

Approx. Cost

£650




GCSE Spanish (Andalucia)

February Half Term

Year Group Y9/Y10 Y9/Y10 Y9/Y10
Approx. Cost £1,000

PE South Africa (invite only) Summer Holiday (First Week) 11

Year Group Y10 & 11 Y10 & 11

Approx. Cost

£2,750




