PERINS SCHOOL	Anticipated date and cost	Number of Days	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29	2029-30
PE Manchester City FC (invite only)	March	2					
Year Group	IVIAICII	2	Y7	Y7	Y7	Y7	Y7
Approx. Cost	£420		17	17	17	17	17
Approx. Cost	1420						
Osmington Bay	July (First Weekend)	3					
Year Group	, ,		Y8	Y8	Y8	Y8	Y8
Approx. Cost	£250						
GCSE History Battlefields	February (First Weekend)	3					
Year Group			Y9	Y9	Y9	Y9	Y9
Approx. Cost	£498						
Costa Rica	October Half Term	11					
Year Group			Y10 & 11		Y10 & 11		Y10 & 11
Approx. Cost	£2,795						
Ski Trip (Europe)	Easter Half Term (First Week)	7					
Year Group				Y9 & 10		Y9 & 10	
Approx. Cost	£1,500						
GCSE Geography (Eden Project)	TBC	2					
Year Group	Tibe	2	Y10	Y10	Y10	Y10	Y10
Approx. Cost	TBC		110	110	110	110	110
rippi on cost	150						
GCSE French (Paris)	May Half Term	5					
Year Group			Y9/Y10		Y9/Y10		Y9/Y10
Approx. Cost	£650						

GCSE Spanish (Andalucia)	February Half Term	5					
Year Group			Y9/Y10		Y9/Y10		Y9/Y10
Approx. Cost	£1,000						
PE South Africa (invite only)	Summer Holiday (First Week)	11					
Year Group				Y10 & 11		Y10 & 11	
Approx. Cost	£2,750						